
2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

SAND VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 
COREC 4A 

 

Teams Managers Cell 
 

1. Big Dog 1 Jen Johnson 507-340-2842 
 

2. Big Dog 2 Stephanie Roettger 507-380-0007 
 

3. Eagle’s Nest Dave Dittrich 507-382-6916 
 

4. Just the Tips Dan Persson 507-779-6409 
 

5. Mad Ave Nutrition Spencer Foley 715-410-8990 
 

6. Pub 500 Sandra Bromley 507-828-1561 
 

7. Rounders Kenny Sandt 507-383-7918 
 

8. Tav on the Ave Spikers Michael Haskins 605-695-9161 
 

 
 

Facility Code 
C-Caswell Courts 1-4      S-Spring Lake Park Courts 1-4      H-Highland Park Courts 1-2     T-Tourtellote Courts 1-2   

Thursday, May 9 
2 vs 1 S4   6:15 
3 vs 8 S4         7:15 
5 vs 6 S2         6:15 
4 vs 7 S2         7:15 
 
Thursday, May 16 
8 vs 6 C2         6:15 
3 vs 4 C2         7:15 
1 vs 7 C2         8:15 
2 vs 5 C2         9:15 
 
Thursday, May 23 
5 vs 3 C3         6:15 
7 vs 8 C3         7:15 
4 vs 1 C3         8:15 
6 vs 2 C2         8:15 
 
Thursday, May 30 
8 vs 4 S3         6:15 
7 vs 5 S3         7:15 
2 vs 3 S4         6:15 
6 vs 1 S4         7:15 
  
 

Thursday, June 6 
6 vs 7 S1  6:00 
4 vs 2 S1  7:00 
5 vs 8 S1  8:00 
1 vs 3 S2  6:00 
 
Thursday, June 13 
4 vs 5 C1         6:15 
2 vs 7 C1         7:15 
3 vs 6 C1         8:15 
8 vs 1 C2         6:15 
 
Thursday, June 20 
7 vs 3 C1  6:15 
1 vs 5 C1  7:15 
8 vs 2 C1  8:15 
6 vs 4 C1  9:15 
 
Thursday, June 27 
1 vs 2 S2         6:15 
5 vs 6 S2         7:15 
7 vs 4 S4         6:15 
3 vs 8 S4         7:15 
 

Thursday, July 11 
6 vs 8 C1  6:15 
7 vs 1 C1  7:15 
4 vs 3 C1         8:15 
5 vs 2 C4         8:15 
 
Thursday, July 18 
1 vs 4 C3         6:15 
2 vs 6 C3         7:15 
8 vs 7 C3         8:15 
3 vs 5 C1         6:15 
 
Thursday, July 25 
7 vs 5 S1         6:15 
8 vs 4 S1         7:15 
6 vs 1 S2         6:15 
2 vs 3 S2         7:15 
 
Thursday, August 1 
6 vs 1 C2         6:15 (7-18) 
7 vs 5 S1         6:15 (7-25) 
8* vs 7* S1         7:15 (7-25) 
8 vs 4 S2         6:15 (7-25) 
2 vs 3 S2         7:15 (7-25) 
 
 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game. 
 
 


